Document Number 81063 1.
Serial Device Servers (Rackmount 16- and 32-Port)
Key Features
TCP/IP, IPX™, LAT™,
NetBIOS/NetBEUI and
AppleTalk® support
Up to 32 RS-232/V.24 ports
available

• Serial Tunnelling
Document Number  81063 2.
Ordering Information
Product Name: Order Code:
Serial Terminal Server, Rackmount 10/100
16-port LES2700A-16
32-port LES2700A-32
LAT Software Upgrade
16-port LES2700A-16LAT
32-port LES2700A-33LAT
Specifications:
Protocols - TCP/IP. Telnet, SNMP, DHCP, TFTP, IPX, LAT (optional), AppleTalk,
NetBIOS/NetBEUI
Connectors - Serial: LES2700A-16: (16) RJ-45 RS-232/V.24 (230kbps); LES2700A-32: